
Veranstaltung:

Veranstalter:

Durchfuhrer:

Austragungsort:

Sommerturnier 2022
E SV Paradiso Forchtenstein
ESV Paradiso Fsrchtenstein
Forchtenstein aatum 1J.88.2022

OBELIX Stockwertung - 5.2.38521 Robert Ulrich, Wallnerstraße 35, 30M Otlern, Austria 80676 62A37 41 Eobelix@rul.at

Endergebnis
MannschaftRang Start-Nr.

110
26
34
49
53
68
75
87
91
'10 2

11 11

§chneebergbuam

ESV Puchberg

ESV Kottingbrunn

ESV Ottakring

ESV Grtrnbach

USV Wtirflach

ESV Fischamend

ESV Neunkirchen

AESV Bad VÖslau

ESF Stockerau

1.ESV Leopoldau

Punkte Quotient Diff.

18:2 2,129 114

18:2 2,036 114

16:4 1,554 62

13.7 1,113 17

12:8 1,365 50

10:10 1,195 25

'10:10 0,924 -12

4:16 0,559 -78

4:16 0,541 -45

3:17 0,374 -129

2:18 0,541 -78

Eigene Gegner

215 101

224 110

174 112

167 150

187 137

153 128

146 158

99 177

100 185

77 2A6

92 17A

13.08.2022 14:03:39

Bernhard Biebel
Burgenland

{Schiedsrichter)

Bernhard Biebel

Burgenland
(Wettbewerbsleiter)

Gabriele Brenner
Burgenland

(Schriftführer)


